FY18-19 City Events

City of Carson

Special Events Insurance Costs

Event

Filipino American History/Larry Itliong
Jazz Festival

Women's Health Conference
Veterans Day Celebration

Christmas Activities (Tree, Sleigh, Brunch)
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Tribute
Swearing In Ceremony

Tribute to Cesar Chavez

Volunteer Recognition Awards
Autism Awareness

Earth Day

Totals

2018-2019

Insurance Costs
(Actuals)

421.13
3,791.00
692.54
369.53
498.53
385.01
276.65
369.53
143.52
1,057.87
713.18
8,718.49




