FY18-19 City Events

City of Carson	
Special Events Insurance Costs	
	2018-2019
	Insurance Costs
Event	(Actuals)
Filipino American History/Larry Itliong	421.13
Jazz Festival	3,791.00
Women's Health Conference	692.54
Veterans Day Celebration	369.53
Christmas Activities (Tree, Sleigh, Brunch)	498.53
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Tribute	385.01
Swearing In Ceremony	276.65
Tribute to Cesar Chavez	369.53
Volunteer Recognition Awards	143.52
Autism Awareness	1,057.87
Earth Day	713.18
Totals	8,718.49